Pure Aqua’s reverse osmosis systems are capable of removing salts and other impurities such as
bacteria, sugars, proteins and constituents with a molecular weight greater than 150-250 Daltons.
Standard Features
Powder coated carbon steel frame
2.5”/4” TFC spiral wound membranes
Heavy duty 5 micron sediment prefilter
Corrosion resistant high pressure pump
220V/1ph/60Hz power requirement

 Tel: +1.714.432.9996
Fax: +1.714.432.9898
© 2018 Pure Aqua, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.  Specif ications subject to change without notice.
Model #
Permeate Flow Rate Membranes
Motor HP
at 1,000 ppm
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
L”xW”xH”
gpd m3/d Size Qty 60Hz 50Hz
TW-0.6K-125 600 2 2.5"x40" 1 1/2 1/2 100 21x24x55
TW-1.2K-225 1,200 5 2.5"x40" 2 1/2 1/2 110 21x24x55
TW-1.8K-325 1,800 7 2.5"x40" 3 3/4 3/4 125 21x24x55
TW-1.5K-140 1,500 6 4"x40" 1 1 1 125 21x25x55
TW-3.0K-240 3,000 11 4"x40" 2 1 1 160 21x25x55
TW-4.5K-340 4,500 17 4"x40" 3 1.5 1.5 190 21x25x55
TW-6.0K-440 6,000 23 4"x40" 4 1.5 1.5 220 21x30x55
TW-7.5K-540 7,500 28 4"x40" 5 2 2 250 21x30x55
TW-9.0K-640 9,000 34 4"x40" 6 2 2 280 21x30x55
TW-12.0K-840 12,000 45 4"x40" 8 3 3 380 27x34x56
TW-15.0K-1040 15,000 57 4"x40” 10 3 3 450 27x34x56
TW-18.0K-1240 18,000 68 4”x40” 12 3 3 500 27x40x56
Pure Aqua also supplies: Custom Engineered Solutions, Multimedia Pretreatment, Activated Carbon Pretreatment, Water Conditioning,
Chemical Dosing Systems, Ultraviolet (UV) Sterilizers and Ozonation Systems.
Max. feed water temperature: 42°C
Feed water pressure: 20 to 80 psi